Signal Tower
Super-slim 25mm Signal Tower with aluminum body,
ideal for small devices.
FEATURES
• PATLITE’s exclusive hybrid prism-cut lens designed for enhanced visibility from
any direction and distance.
• Lens is made of superior impact and heat resistant polycarbonate resin for
superior durability and light transmission.

Body Style
60
How to Order
M
E
-A
/M
E
S
-A
ME-AMES-A
LED
IP42
Φ25
NPN
Open-collector
Cable
Interchangeable LED Modules
Wiring doesn't change
Easy to add and remove
• The LED Module colors correspond to the
wiring, so re-wiring is not necessary.
• When adding or removing
modules, the center shaft that
matches the amount of tiers has
to be purchased.
Changeable color sequence: Easy to add/
remove up to 5 colored modules even after
installation.
Note: LED modules of the same color within a
signal tower will light up simultaneously.
 ME-A/ MES-A
   Height
1 Tier : 240
2 Tiers: 270
3 Tiers: 300
4 Tiers: 330
5 Tiers: 360
ME-A Type
   Height
1 Tier : 80
2 Tiers: 110
3 Tiers: 140
4 Tiers: 170
5 Tiers: 200
 (Unit: mm)
MES-A Type
Lead wire length
(from wire exit)
ME-A: 300mm
MES-A: 460mm
Electrical Nut
Electrical Nut
(PF1/2)
M8 Bolt
(Not Included) M8 Nut
(Not Included)